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Name Name Name Name Name

Final
Quarter Final 

03/02/26
Semi Final 
03/03/26

Steff D & Allan J

Kerri W & Lee C

Mike K & Dan B

Gary R & Suhayb 
D

Rob H & Ian P

Jamie M & Adrian 
P

Bye

Simon T & Dave R

Scott M & Peter 
H

Alan J & Vince H

Fraser I & Dave H

Richard H & 
Stuart R

Ben G & Allan M

HandicapTeam

Bye

Chris J & Andy H

Mike M & Dan W

Last 16    
06/01/26

Last 32                  
02/12/25

Taffs Well Barons

County Dragons

27

19

Richard H & 
Stuart R

Chris J & Andy H

Roath Majors

County Elites/ Park 
Masters

Caerphilly Knights

Roath Majors

Taffs Well Snipers

Fairwater Oddballs

Caerphilly Knights

Taffs Well Barons

Taffs Well Snipers

County Dragons

County Blakes

Fairwater Falcons

22

21

43

16

14

39

5

5

-8

26

14

34


